
Fern Drive P.T.A.

Officer List 2022-2023

Title Name Email Phone Address

President Kristen Greene PTAfalcons@gmail.com 1400 W. Fern Drive

Executive Vice-President Rosaline Shaban Langest@gmail.com 1400 W. Fern Drive

Secretary Madison Lewis Hbchick27@gmail.com 1400 W. Fern Drive

Treasurer Megan Velte Megan_woj@yahoo.com 1400 W. Fern Drive

Financial Secretary Nancy Newman Nanseachick7@yahoo.com 1400 W. Fern Drive

VP Fundraising Stephanie Guinn Slguinn86@yahoo.com 1400 W. Fern Drive

VP Fundraising Kelly Hainlen Hainlenkk@gmail.com 1400 W. Fern Drive

VP Membership Jessica Mercer Jessica.gortner@yahoo.com 1400 W. Fern Drive

Parliamentarian Julie Sanchez Julie_Sanchez@myfsd.org 1400 W. Fern Drive

Auditor Jonathan Velte Animal9800@hotmail.com 1400 W. Fern Drive

Room Parent Coordinator Jessica Keokot Jessicakeokot@gmail.com 1400 W. Fern Drive

Advertising Coordinator Megan Snapp Megan_snapp@yahoo.com 1400 W. Fern Drive

Historian Rena Aspell Renacaspell@gmail.com 1400 W. Fern Drive

Festival Chair Kristen Jones Kristenrose63@gmail.com 1400 W. Fern Drive

Festival Chair Kimiko Proctor Kimiko611@hotmail.com 1400 W. Fern Drive

Spirit Wear Coordinator Grace Nguyen Gracechi@gmail.com 1400 W. Fern Drive
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